

FAO No.19 of 2025

15.12.2025 Present: None.

POA on behalf of respondent No. 9
by Ms. Shivani and Mr. Sunny Rawat, Advocates
who filed Memo of Appearance on behalf of said
respondent on 11.11.2025 is awaited till date.

Reply to CMP No. 19857 of 2025
has been filed on behalf of defendants No. 2 to 4,
6 & 7.

Reply on behalf of respondents No.
8 and 10 is awaited. Let the same be awaited for
two weeks, failing which the matter be listed
before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

15.12.2025
(Shalini)